Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Converged Solutions | Services
Data Sheet
American Dynamics
VideoEdge Hybrid 2U & 3U Network Video Recorder
A Solution That Protects Your Business and Helps it Grow
When you combine the powerful capabilities of victor with the intelligence of
VideoEdge NVRs, you reach new heights in video management with actionable
insights to save time, money, and lives. Leveraging high-performance smart video

supported through deployment, including a rapid incident response to meet the comprehensive and evolving cybersecurity
environments.
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
VideoEdge 2U Hybrid
ADVER50R5H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 50TB RAID 5 (60 Total), 2 NIC
ADVER40R5H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 40TB RAID 5 (50 Total), 2 NIC
ADVER30R5H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 30TB RAID 5 (36 Total), 2 NIC
ADVER20N0H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 20TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER18R5H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 18TB RAID 5 (24 Total), 2 NIC
ADVER10N0H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 10TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER00N0H2G VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 0TB storage, 2 NIC
VideoEdge NVR HD Kits
ADVER04TBTAD VideoEdge HDD Kit, Compatible with VideoEdge 1U, 2U or 3U  NVR, 4 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVER06TBTAD VideoEdge HDD Kit, Compatible with VideoEdge 1U, 2U or 3U  NVR, 6 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVER10TBTAD VideoEdge HDD Kit, Compatible with VideoEdge 2U or 3U NVR, 10 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
Analog Loop Through 16 (auto-terminating) 32 (auto-terminating)
RS422 1 1
RS232 2 2
Video Recording Throughput 200 Mbps1 300 Mbps2
Dimensions (W x H x D) 19 x 3.38 x 21 in (48.3 x 8.6 x 53 cm)  19 x 5.13 x 24 in (48.3 x 13 x 61 cm)
Included Accessories Rackmount Ears, Rackmount Rails, USB Mouse and Keyboard
Regulatory
Compliance Safety: UL listed (US+Canada), CB certified multiple countries,
(UL/IEC/EN60950-1) EMC: Class A emissions (FCC part 15; ICES-003; EN55032; CISPR22,
EN61000-3-2, 3-3) Security immunity (EN50130-4) Environmental: External PSU Efficiency
Level VI, RoHS (EN50581), EU Reach restrictions compliant. Declarable substance contents
provided at time of sale.
1100 Mbps if VideoEdge Client is used on the 2U Hybrid NVR
2150 Mbps if VideoEdge Client is used on the 3U Hybrid NVR
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls is a global diversified technology and multi-industrial leader serving a wide range of customers in more than 150
countries. Our 120,000 employees create intelligent buildings, efficient energy solutions, integrated infrastructure and next generation
transportation systems that work seamlessly together to deliver on the promise of smart cities and communities. Our commitment to
sustainability dates back to our roots in 1885, with the invention of the first electric room thermostat.
For additional information, please visit www.americandynamics.net or follow us on Facebook, Twitter, and LinkedIn.
© 2019 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region;
contact your sales representative.
AD1198-DS-201906-R02-HS-EN
Camera Connection Licenses
Model Numbers Description
ADVEC01* VideoEdge NVR Add-on 1 IP Cam license
ADVC-CENTLIC victor Professional Central License Management for VideoEdge
ADVC-VECAM* victor Professional Centrally Managed VideoEdge IP Camera Connection License - Single Camera Lic